
LOT 6 LOBLOLLY ADDITION S/D.

WD 1032-2750, PB 1474-1825, PB 1

JONES VIRGIREE SHEENA LATOYA
1960 CARNOSTIE RD
WINTER HAVEN, FL 33884

22-4S-16-03086-206

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.06 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

108,120
9,300
18,500

135,920
0

135,920
0

135,920
135,920

0

135,920

1474/1827 8/01/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

GRIGGER-JACKSON VER

1474/1825 8/01/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (VERON

JONES VIRGIREE SHEE
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13284 M H 125 11/10/1997

HX Base Yr

275 SW LAMBOY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,836 113.9000 107.07 196,581 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 108,120

1,836 1,836 108,120

BAS= W68 S27 E68 N27$.

BAS

68

27

68

27

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


